
Shoulder Arthroscopy

Implants

Ordering Information

Product DescriptionCode

 6-004-02

6-004-13

6-004-05

6-004-04

6-004-06

6-045-01

6-045-02

AUXILOCK® 5.0mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: 

White/Blue & White/Black

AUXILOCK® 5.0mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Three #2 BioBraid: 

White, White/Blue & White/Black

AUXILOCK® 5.0mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White  

& White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6

AUXILOCK® 6.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: 

White/Blue & White/Black

AUXILOCK® 6.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White  

& White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6

AUXILOCK® 5.0mm Twix Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: 

White & White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6

AUXILOCK® 6.5mm Twix Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: 

White & White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6

Needle Suture/Tape Colour 

STERILEEO

Titanium screw-in 
Suture Anchor

Twix Titanium screw-in 
Suture Anchor

The self-tapping AUXILOCK® Titanium screw-in suture anchor is mostly used as a medial row anchor in rotator cuff repair surgery. It is  
recommended for use in small and large-joint repairs without the need for tapping or drilling. AUXILOCK® Titanium screw-in anchors are  
available in diameter of 5.0 and 6.5mm with double and triple loaded options. The anchor design incorporates a cancellous thread with a very  
small core diameter to maximize pull-out strength in cancellous or osteoporotic bone. The anchor is designed for ultimate mechanical  
properties (pull-out strength, tensile strength, etc.) and ease-of-use. The anchors are also available with needles which are ideal for mini-open  
rotator cuff repair procedures.

AUXILOCK®  
TITANIUM SCREW-IN  
SUTURE ANCHOR 

Arthroscopy Implants & Instruments


