

Shoulder Arthroscopy

Implants

AUXILOCK® TITANIUM SCREW-IN SUTURE ANCHOR

Titanium screw-in Suture Anchor Twix Titanium screw-in Suture Anchor

The self-tapping AUXILOCK® Titanium screw-in suture anchor is mostly used as a medial row anchor in rotator cuff repair surgery. It is recommended for use in small and large-joint repairs without the need for tapping or drilling. AUXILOCK® Titanium screw-in anchors are available in diameter of 5.0 and 6.5mm with double and triple loaded options. The anchor design incorporates a cancellous thread with a very small core diameter to maximize pull-out strength in cancellous or osteoporotic bone. The anchor is designed for ultimate mechanical properties (pull-out strength, tensile strength, etc.) and ease-of-use. The anchors are also available with needles which are ideal for mini-open rotator cuff repair procedures.

Ordering Information

Code	Product Description	Suture/Tape Colour	Needle
6-004-02	AUXILOCK [®] 5.0mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White/Blue & White/Black		
6-004-13	AUXILOCK [®] 5.0mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Three #2 BioBraid: White, White/Blue & White/Black	000	2
6-004-05	AUXILOCK [®] 5.0mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White & White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6	$\bigcirc \checkmark$	$\forall \forall$
6-004-04	AUXILOCK [®] 6.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White/Blue & White/Black		
6-004-06	AUXILOCK [®] 6.5mm Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White & White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6	$\bigcirc \bigcirc$	$\forall \forall$
6-045-01	AUXILOCK [®] 5.0mm Twix Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White & White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6	$\bigcirc \checkmark$	$\leq \leq$
6-045-02	AUXILOCK [®] 6.5mm Twix Titanium Screw-In Suture Anchor With Two #2 BioBraid: White & White/Blue, With Needles: MO-6	$\bigcirc \bigcirc$	$\leq \leq$

STERILEEO